Prelim Timetable- December 2018

Location

GYM
ASSEMBLY
ROOM
GYM
ASSEMBLY
ROOM
GYM
ASSEMBLY
ROOM
GYM
ASSEMBLY
ROOM

EAL BASE

EAL BASE

Gym
Gym

Assembly
Room

Assembly
Room
Classroom

Classroom

Assembly
Room
GYM

GYM
GYM

ASSEMBLY
ROOM
ASSEMBLY
ROOM
Assembly

No. of
candidates
168

168

102

102

2

2

20

26

89

Day Date Subject Level Paper Time
Monday 3" December | English N5 Reading: RUAE 9.00-
10.00
Monday 3" December | English N5 Critical Reading- | 10.30-
set text and 12.00
essay
Monday 3" December | English H Reading 12.30-
2.00
Monday 3" December | English H Critical Reading- | 2.30-
set text and 4.00
essay
Monday 3™ 3" December | ESOL H Paper 1-Reading | 10.15-
December 11.25
Monday 3" Dec ESOL H Paper 2-Writing ~ 12.15-
1.55
__-—-__
Tuesday 4™ pecember | Politics H PAPER 1 9.00-
10.45
Tuesday 4" December | Politics H PAPER 2 11.15-
12.30
Tuesday 4™ Graphics Hand | Paper1 9.10-
December Adv H 11.35
Tuesday 4" December | Graphics N5 Paper 1 9.10-
11.10
Tuesday 4" pecember | DRAMA H Paper 1 9.00-
11.30
Tuesday 4"™ December | DRAMA N5 Paper 1 9.00-
10.30
Tuesday 4™ December Computing  Higher | Question paper 1.15-
2.30
Tuesday 4™ December | N5 Physics N5 Physics 1.15-
3.45
__-—-__
Wednesday 5" December | MATHS N5 PAPER 1 9.00-
10.00
Wednesday 5" December | MATHS N5 PAPER 2 10.40-
12.10
Wednesday 5" December | MATHS HIGHER PAPER 1 9.15-
10.25
Wednesday 5" December | MATHS HIGHER | PAPER 2 11.15-
12.45
Wed 5" December | Hospitality N5 Written paper 2.00-
3.00




77

24

24

25

59

68

97

45

45

17

17

35

21

14

10

10

12

12

Thursday 6" Dec History N5 Paper 1 9.00- GYM
11.20
Thursday 6" Dec History H Paper 1 9.00- @ Assembly
10.30 | room
Thursday 6" Dec History H Paper 2 11.00- Assembly
12.30 room
Thursday 6" Dec Dand M N5 Written paper 1.00- | Assembly
3.00 Room
Thursday 6" Dec German N5 Reading and 1.00-  Mr.
Writing 2.30 Waugh's
Room
Thursday 6" Dec German N5 Listening 3.00- | Mr.
3.30 Waugh's
Room
Fri 7" Dec PE H Paper 1 9.00- Assembly
10.30 Room
Fri 7" Dec PE N5 Paper 1 9.10- | Gym
10.10
Fri 7" Dec Admin N5 Question Paper 11.05- ICT Suites
1.05
Mon 10" Dec Mods N5 Paper 1 9.00- Gym
11.20
Mon 10" Dec Mods H Paper 1 9.00- | Assembly
10.45 | Room
Mon 10" Dec Mods H Paper 2 11.15-  Assembly
12.30 Room
Tue 11" Dec Admin Question Paper 9.00- Assembly
10.00 Room
Tue 11" Dec Admin H Assignment 10.30- | ICT
12.00
Tue 11" Dec Bus Man H Question Paper 1.15- Gym
2.45
Tue 11" Dec Bus Man N5 Question Paper 1.15- | Assembly
2.30 Room
Wed 12" Dec Written paper 9.00- @ Gym
9.45
Wed 12" Dec Art H Written Paper 9.10- Assembly
10.10 Room
Wed 12" Dec Chemistry H Paper 1 9.30- | Classroom
10.10
Wed 12™ Dec Chemistry H Paper 2 11.00- Classroom
1.20
Wed 12" Dec Media H/N5 Paper 1- Media 11.00- | Assembly
CONTENT 1.15 Room
Wed 12" Dec Media H/N5 Paper 2-Role of 2.00- Assembly
Media in society  3.00 Room



GYM 23

Gym

Assembly | 29
Assembly 29
Assembly

Assembly 14
Room
Assembly | 4
Room

Assembly | 16
Room

Assembly 16
Room

Mr. 4
Waugh's

Room

Mrs. 17
Storrie’s

Room

Mrs. 17
Storrie’s

Room

Miss 6
Alison’s

Room

Miss 10
Alison’s

Room

Miss 6
Goldie’s

Room

Miss 6

Wed 12" Dec Chemistry N5 QUESTION 11.15-
PAPER 1.45
__-—-__
Thur 13" Dec Biology N5 Paper 1 9.00-
11.30
Thur 13" Dec Biology H Paper 1 9.00-
9.40
Thur 13" Dec Biology H Paper 2 10.15-
12.35
Thur 13" Dec Computing N5 Question 2.00-
3.00
__-—-__
FRI 14™ Dec Geography = N5 PAPER 1 9.00-
11.20
FRI 14™ Dec Geography Higher  Paper 1-Physical 9.15-
and human 11.05
environments
FRI 14™ Dec DANDM  Higher | Paperl 12.00-
and 2.15
Adv H
| ! ! [ | |
Mon 17" Dec Physics Higher | Paper 1- 9.15-
Objective Test 9.55
Mon 17" Dec Physics Higher  Paper2- 10.30-
Question paper 12.50
Mon 17" Dec French H Reading/Directed = 2.00-
Writing 4.00
Mon 17" Dec French N5 Reading/ Writing  9.00-
10.30
Mon 17" Dec French N5 Listening 10.45-
11.15
Mon 17" Dec Spanish H Reading/ Writing = 9.00-
11.00
Mon 17" Dec Spanish H Listening 11.55-
12.25
Mon 17" Dec Spanish N5 Reading/ Writing = 9.00-
10.30
Mon 17" Dec Spanish N5 Listening 10.45-
11.15

Goldie’s
Room



Tue

Tue

Tue

18" Dec
18" Dec

18™ Dec

Music

Music

Music

Adv H

N5

Written paper
Written

Written paper

9.00-
10.00
9.00-
10.30
11.30-
12.15

Rm 144
Rm 146
Rm 144

and Rm
146

15

25



