

Day	Date	Subject	Level	Paper	Time	Location	No. of candidates
Monday	3 rd December	English	N5	Reading: RUAE	9.00- 10.00	GYM ASSEMBLY ROOM	168
Monday	3 rd December	English	N5	Critical Reading- set text and essay	10.30- 12.00	GYM ASSEMBLY ROOM	168
Monday	3 rd December	English	Н	Reading	12.30- 2.00	GYM ASSEMBLY ROOM	102
Monday	3 rd December	English	н	Critical Reading- set text and essay	2.30- 4.00	GYM ASSEMBLY ROOM	102
Monday 3 rd December	3 rd December	ESOL	Н	Paper 1-Reading	10.15- 11.25	EAL BASE	2
Monday	3 rd Dec	ESOL	Н	Paper 2-Writing	12.15- 1.55	EAL BASE	2
Tuesday	4 th December	Politics	Н	PAPER 1	9.00- 10.45	Gym	20
Tuesday	4 th December	Politics	Н	PAPER 2	11.15- 12.30	Gym	20
Tuesday	4 [™] December	Graphics	H and Adv H	Paper 1	9.10- 11.35	Assembly Room	6
Tuesday	4 th December	Graphics	N5	Paper 1	9.10- 11.10	Assembly Room	3
Tuesday	4 th December	DRAMA	Н	Paper 1	9.00- 11.30	Classroom	3
Tuesday	4 th December	DRAMA	N5	Paper 1	9.00- 10.30	Classroom	4
Tuesday	4 th December	Computing	Higher	Question paper	1.15- 2.30	Assembly Room	7
Tuesday	4 th December	N5 Physics	N5	Physics	1.15- 3.45	GYM	26
Wednesday	5 th December	MATHS	N5	PAPER 1	9.00- 10.00	GYM	89
Wednesday	5 th December	MATHS	N5	PAPER 2	10.40- 12.10	GYM	89
Wednesday	5 th December	MATHS	HIGHER	PAPER 1	9.15- 10.25	ASSEMBLY ROOM	30
Wednesday	5 th December	MATHS	HIGHER	PAPER 2	11.15- 12.45	ASSEMBLY ROOM	30
Wed	5 th December	Hospitality	N5	Written paper	2.00- 3.00	Assembly	40

Thursday	6 th Dec	History	N5	Paper 1	9.00-	GYM	77
mursuay		HISTOLA	NJ	Рарег 1	9.00- 11.20	GTIM	,,,
Thursday	6 th Dec	History	Н	Paper 1	9.00- 10.30	Assembly room	24
Thursday	6 th Dec	History	Н	Paper 2	11.00- 12.30	Assembly room	24
Thursday	6 th Dec	D and M	N5	Written paper	1.00- 3.00	Assembly Room	25
Thursday	6 th Dec	German	N5	Reading and Writing	1.00- 2.30	Mr. Waugh's Room	6
Thursday	6 th Dec	German	N5	Listening	3.00- 3.30	Mr. Waugh's Room	6
Fri	7 th Dec	PE	Н	Paper 1	9.00- 10.30	Assembly Room	59
Fri	7 th Dec	PE	N5	Paper 1	9.10- 10.10	Gym	68
Fri	7 th Dec	Admin	N5	Question Paper	11.05- 1.05	ICT Suites	97
Mon	10 th Dec	Mods	N5	Paper 1	9.00-	Gum	49
		INIOUS	CVI	Paper 1	9.00- 11.20	Gym	49
Mon	10 th Dec	Mods	Н	Paper 1	9.00- 10.45	Assembly Room	45
Mon	10 th Dec	Mods	Н	Paper 2	11.15- 12.30	Assembly Room	45
Tue	11 th Dec	Admin	Н	Question Paper	9.00- 10.00	Assembly Room	17
Tue	11 th Dec	Admin	Н	Assignment	10.30- 12.00	ICT	17
Tue	11 th Dec	Bus Man	Н	Question Paper	1.15- 2.45	Gym	35
Tue	11 th Dec	Bus Man	N5	Question Paper	1.15- 2.30	Assembly Room	21
Wed	12 th Dec	Art	N5	Written paper	9.00- 9.45	Gym	46
Wed	12 th Dec	Art	Н	Written Paper	9.10- 10.10	Assembly Room	14
Wed	12 th Dec	Chemistry	Н	Paper 1	9.30- 10.10	Classroom	10
Wed	12 [™] Dec	Chemistry	Н	Paper 2	11.00- 1.20	Classroom	10
				Dapar 1 Madia	11.00-	Assembly	12
Wed	12 th Dec	Media	H/N5	Paper 1- Media CONTENT	1.15	Room	12

Wed	12 th Dec	Chemistry	N5	QUESTION PAPER	11.15- 1.45	GYM	23
Thur	13 th Dec	Biology	N5	Paper 1	9.00-	Gym	52
i iiui		Diology	NJ		11.30	Gym	52
Thur	13 th Dec	Biology	н	Paper 1	9.00- 9.40	Assembly	29
Thur	13 th Dec	Biology	Н	Paper 2	10.15- 12.35	Assembly	29
Thur	13 th Dec	Computing	N5	Question	2.00- 3.00	Assembly	21
FRI	14 TH Dec	Geography	N5	PAPER 1	9.00- 11.20	Gym	18
FRI	14 TH Dec	Geography	Higher	Paper 1-Physical and human environments	9.15- 11.05	Assembly Room	14
FRI	14 [™] Dec	D AND M	Higher and Adv H	Paper 1	12.00- 2.15	Assembly Room	4
	th -						
Mon	17 th Dec	Physics	Higher	Paper 1- Objective Test	9.15- 9.55	Assembly Room	16
Mon	17 th Dec	Physics	Higher	Paper 2 - Question paper	10.30- 12.50	Assembly Room	16
Mon	17 th Dec	French	Н	Reading/Directed Writing	2.00- 4.00	Mr. Waugh's Room	4
Mon	17 th Dec	French	N5	Reading/ Writing	9.00- 10.30	Mrs. Storrie's Room	17
Mon	17 th Dec	French	N5	Listening	10.45- 11.15	Mrs. Storrie's Room	17
Mon	17 th Dec	Spanish	Н	Reading/ Writing	9.00- 11.00	Miss Alison's Room	6
Mon	17 th Dec	Spanish	Н	Listening	11.55- 12.25	Miss Alison's Room	10
Mon	17 th Dec	Spanish	N5	Reading/ Writing	9.00- 10.30	Miss Goldie's Room	6
Mon	17 th Dec	Spanish	N5	Listening	10.45- 11.15	Miss Goldie's Room	6
					11.15		

Тие	18 th Dec	Music	Н	Written paper	9.00- 10.00	Rm 144	15
Tue	18 th Dec	Music	Adv H	Written	9.00- 10.30	Rm 146	9
Тие	18 [™] Dec	Music	N5	Written paper	11.30- 12.15	Rm 144 and Rm 146	25